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DENTISTS’ REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

[No. 8

Date of
Registration.

Name.

Qualification.

Residence.

20 April,

25 May,

4 Feb.,
14 Deo.,

30 July,
23 Dec.,

11 Feb.,
8 July,
2 Nov.,

2 Aug.,
18 July,

16 Dec.,
27 July,
2 June,

10, Oct.,
13 June,
3 May,

4 Mar.,
11 May,
19 April,
26 Nov.,

19 Deo.,

27 June,
27 May,
26 May,

7 Mar.,
18 Dec.,

25 June,
20 Feb.,
21 Feb.,
8 Oct.,
24 July,
7 Deo.,

13 Feb.,

13 July,
5 Aug.,

21 Aug.,

1881
1909

1902
1908

1908

1909

1902
1902
1906

1906

1904

1892
1904
1881
1905

1891

1909

11895

1881
1881

1907

1902
1881
1903
1901
1905

1901

1889

1919
1908
1904
1911

1920
1904

1908

Crosse, Samuel Victor .e

Crowhuist, Bradleigh

Crump, Harry Dixon .

Cuddie, Torrance Parkinson
Currie, Edward Guthfie
Curtis, Harold Major

Dacre, Hubert Henry .
Dallaston, Alfred Haddon ..

Davies, Edward
Davies, Leofric Pearson
Davies, Owen Vivian

Davies, William
Davies, William
Davis, Edward
Davys, Sidney John

Dawson, Walter Howard
Dearsly, Raymund Alfred ..

Deck, Charles James .

Deck, Edward Henry

Deck, Samuel John

De Lautour, Luiz

De Lautour, Robert Archi-
bald

Denniston, Maurice Edward

Dermer, George Edmund

Deschler,

De Veaux, Frederick Robert

George Lancelot ..

Dickens, Alfred

Didsbury, Clara (see Bulkley,
Clara)

Dixon, George Skene

Dodds, George Fawcit .
Dodds, Robert Bevan ..
Dodgshun, Gordon Mawley. .
Dodgshun, Howard Charles
Dodson, He1bert John .

Don, John Hallam
Donald, Marion Smith

Donaldson, Douglas Vernon

Registered under the Imperial Act—viz., ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1878

Registered under section 11 of ** The Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three yaars’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ‘‘ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued afber three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ‘‘ The Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprentjceship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ‘“ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
1ssued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examlnets
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under
the provisions of section 2 of ¢ The Dentists
Act Amendment Act, 1891 "

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under the Imperial Act—viz., ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1878’

In practice at the date of the passing of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1880

Registered under section 11 of ‘“ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

In continuous practice for five years immediately

. preceding the coming into operation of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1880’

Registered under section 11 of ‘ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship.

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

In practice at the date of the passing of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1880 "

In practice at the date of the passing of *The
Dentists Act, 1880 ”’

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of “The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

In practice at the date of the passing of *The
Dentists Act, 1880 "’

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢‘ The Dentists Act,
1904,"” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after

three years’ pupilage

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under
section 11 of “ The Dentists Act, 1880,” after
three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1917 ..

Registered under section 11 of ‘“The Dentists Acb,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
1ssued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 2 of ¢ The Denmts
Amendment Act, 1910”

Bao. Den. Surg. Umv N.Z.,1920 .

Certificate of Boatd of Examiners 1ssued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of “ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Christchurch.

Hastings.

Dunedin.
Auckland.
Waverley.

Mangonui.
Pahiatua.
Auckland.

Wellington.
Dunedin.

Suva, Fiji.
Christchurch.
Waikouaiti.
Wellington,

Wellesley Street, Auck
land.

Christchuroh.

Nelson.
Motueka.
Sydney.
Ashburton.

Hamilton.

Molesworth Street, Wel-
lington.

Dunedin.

Nelson.

Christohurch,

Inveroargill.

Wellington.
Hamilton.
Dunedin.
Nelson.
Wanganui.
Dunedin.
Hamilton.

Timaru.
Dunedin.

Dunedin,



