DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND-continued.

Date of Registration.		Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
20 April,	1881	Crosse, Samuel Victor	Registered under the Imperial Act—viz., "The	
25 May,	1909	Crowhuist, Bradleigh	Dentists Act, 1878" Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued offer three weers' appropriately in	Christohurch.
4 Feb.,	1902	Crump, Harry Dixon	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Hastings.
14 Dec.,	1908	Cuddie, Torrance Parkinson	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Dunedin.
30 July,	1908	Currie, Edward Guthrie	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland.
23 Dec.,	1909	Curtis, Harold Major	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Waverley.
11 Feb.,	1902	Dacre, Hubert Henry	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Mangonui.
8 July,	1902	Dallaston, Alfred Haddon	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Pahiatua.
2 Nov.,	1906	Davies, Edward	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners insued after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
2 Aug.,	1906	Davies, Leofric Pearson	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
18 July,	1904	Davies, Owen Vivian	Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under the provisions of section 2 of "The Dentists Act Amendment Act, 1891"	Dunedin.
16 Dec.,	1892	Davies, William	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	Suva, Fiji.
27 July,	1904	Davies, William	Registered under the Imperial Act—viz., "The Dentists Act, 1878"	Christohurch.
2 June,	1881	Davis, Edward	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Waikouaiti.
10 Oct.,	1905	Davys, Sidney John	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years apprenticeship	Wellington.
13 June,	1891	Dawson, Walter Howard	In continuous practice for five years immediately preceding the coming into operation of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Wellesley Street, Auck land.
	1909	Dearsly, Raymund Alfred	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship.	Christchurch.
4 Mar.,		Deck, Charles James	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Nelson.
11 May,		Deck, Edward Henry	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Motueka.
19 April,	1	Deck, Samuel John	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Sydney.
26 Nov.,		De Lautour, Luiz	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Ashburton.
19 Dec.,		De Lautour, Robert Archi- bald Denniston, Maurice Edward	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	
•		Dermer, George Edmund	three years' apprenticeship In practice at the date of the passing of "The	lington. Dunedin.
27 May, 26 May,	1903	Deschler, George Lancelot	Dentists Act, 1880" Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Nelson.
7 Mar.,		De Veaux, Frederick Robert	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Christohurch.
18 Dec.,		Dickens, Alfred	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Invercargill.
25 June,	1901	Didsbury, Clara (see Bulkley,	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Wellington.
20 Feb.,	1902	Clara) Dixon, George Skene	three years' pupilage Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Hamilton.
21 Feb.,	1889	Dodds, George Fawcit	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after	Dunedin.
8 Oct., 24 July,	1919 1908	Dodds, Robert Bevan Dodgshun, Gordon Mawley	three years' apprenticeship Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1917 Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Nelson. Wanganui.
7 Dec.,	1904	Dodgshun, Howard Charles	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Dunedin.
13 Feb.,	1911	Dodson, Heibert John	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	Hamilton.
13 July, 5 Aug.,	1920 1904	Don, John Hallam Donald, Marion Smith	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1920 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Timaru. Dunedin.
21 Aug.,	1908	Donaldson, Douglas Vernon	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Dunedin.